Features
•	 High luminance LED
•	 Available in various colors
•	 Long-lasting durability
ᜢ ᜧ ᜫ GB/T14048.5
20210408
□ 30 mm
Pilot Lights

Approval ᜢ ᜧ ᜫ
Weight AC/DC voltage type: ≈ 11 g, AC voltage type: ≈ 12 g
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on light unit+block combination. Light units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
LQ3RF ❶ - L 4 ❷ ❸ ❹
Light unit Block
❶ Letter marking
No mark: �Lamp (light unit + singular type
block)
No mark: �None (light unit + modular type
block)
U: None (light unit)  01)
❸  LED block
D: 1 AC/DC voltage type
L: 1 AC voltage type
❷ Head color
R: Red
B: Blue
G: Green
Y: Yellow
W: White
❹ Block
No mark: Singular type
M: Modular type
 01) Only available for light unit. Select the block separately.
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
LQ3RF-L4□D(M)
- -
1 -
LQ3RF-L4□L(M) - 1
Dimensions